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m BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(Halton) CORP.
360 Gueloh Stree, /)5 877-5211 or 1-800-834-5516 | Member

[ N
L

Halton Hills

* Hwy. 7 access
* Only $259,000

* Backs onto Niagara
Escarpment
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HILLSBURGH BUNGALOW $214,900
Good family brick home on large lot.
Large L-shaped rec room with
woodstove and windows above grade.
ceilings and (2) 10’ x 10’ doors. Ideal for car buff New shingl_es in 2001. Only a short walk
or hobbyist. Call now for an inspection of this to shopping, arena, school and
great property. Listed at $449,500. churches. Call now.

| WHEN BUYING OR SELLING, EXPERIENCE COUNTS. CALL NORINNE*"!

COUNTRY HOME & SHOP
This brick bungalow is nicely landscaped with
many trees and perennials overlooking forest. It
has 3 bedrooms with large kitchen, family room
with fireplace and partially finished basement.
included is a 32’ x 64’ steel clad heated shop, 12’

| 22 SIDE RD

Vince Cavallo . —1 |
(905) 450-8600

Get it SOLD

Call Sue Spizziri

| Georgetown
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*on the web. Just point and click your mouse to find | | 0 b
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Best Way To Find Your Next
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E-mail: independent.freepress@aztec-net.com
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A Metroland Community Newspaper

SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON AND SURROUNDING AREA |
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Alan McPhedran, *Sales Rep.

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Rockwood

519-856-4348 Toll Free: 1-888-656-4348

L PRICE [N 519,90
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COUNTRY BUNGALOW
W/INLAW SUITE

Custom built home, 3 bdrms, 3 baths on Main. inc.
| ensuite. ceramic & hardwood floors, bsmt has 2 bdrm
inlaw suite, sep. entrance + bsmt walkout. A must see.
Please call Al McPhedran®.

NVERNESS FLORIDA
2 bedroom, single washroom, single
wide mobile home in treed setting. Fully
furnished with new air conditioner.
$16.500 (US). Low maintenance fees.
Call Cathy** or Jim™.
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75 ACRE FARM - 5TH LINE ERAMOSA
Excellent land, bank barn, 2500+ sg. ft.
Victorian home built in 1880.

“BRICK BUNGALOW
ON 1 ACRE IN GLEN WILLIAMS™
Immaculate 4 + 1 bedrooms, 2 bath-
rooms, finished basement, 2 car
garage. New steel roof. Call Cathy** or
Jim*.
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Lot SR

2.64 ACRE ESTATE - EVERTON
Stunning 2.64 acre property, 1780 sq. ft. bunga-
low. Shows 10++. Grounds prof. landscaped with
pond and pool.

OWNER SAYS SELL

ATT: TRUCKERS - HWY 25 N. OF ACTON
1275 sq. ft. home. 40x60 heated, insulated shop with

&eparate service. Ideal for home based business.
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“NEW IN TRAFALGAR COUNTRY” |
ty built Greenleaf homes close 10 downtown in §
o rb standard features

GREAT PRICE
Detached with eat-in kitchen, A/C, hard-
' wood floors, finished basement, walk
out to deck from dining room. $199,900.
Shows 10+. Call for more info.
' i
F
Office located in busy area. Includes reception plus
| two offices. $575 per month all inclusive.
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--- | your dream home.
i HURRY, ONLY 1 |
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111 JOHN ST. - ROCKWOOD
One owner, 4 bdrm/3 bath family home, quiet
| street, fenced yard, almost 2000 sg. ft.

UPDATED FAMILY HOME
Updated throughout, newer windows, 2
baths, ceramic floors, 3 bedrooms, 4 level
sidesplit and crawl space, fenced yard.
Home shows a 10+++.
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